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Establishment Details

Department of Labour
Govt. of NCT of Delhi

Help

LABOUR DEPARTMENT

Reg. No.

Registration Date
Name

Category
Date of Commencement
Address

e-Mail ID
Website URL

Name of Occupier

Father's Name of Occupier

Name of Manager

Father's Name of Manager

Nature of Business

Total Male Workers

Total Female Workers

Total Young Workers

Total Workers

Total Family Members Working in the
Establishment

Total Employers Working in Confidential
Capacity

Certificate No.

Certificate Date

Establishment Details
1 2014035626

:26/8/2014

:Delhi Integrated Multi Modal Transit
System Limited

:Commercial Establishment
:19/4/2006

:8th Floor, Block-1, Delhi Technology Park,
Shastri Park, Delhi

Delhi. PIN-110053

Contact No:9818356580 1143090100
Fax: 23860966

:inffo@dimts.in

www.dimts.in

:Delhi Integrated Multi Modal Transit
System Ltd.

:S/o Not Applicable

:Manisha Upadhyaya

:D/o Dr. Narayan Upadhyaya
:Consultants & Negotiators

705

:52

:0

757

:0

:0

12014035626
:26/8/2014

https://labourcis.nic.in/r_estdet.asp?cer=2014035626
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http://labour.delhigovt.nic.in/
http://labour.delhigovt.nic.in/
https://labourcis.nic.in/manual/manual.pdf
https://labourcis.nic.in/manual/manual.pdf

