

Department of Labour Govt. of NCT of Delhi



LABOUR DEPARTMENT

Establishment Details

Reg. No.	: 2014035626
	:26/8/2014
Registration Date	
Name	:Delhi Integrated Multi Modal Transit
Name	System Limited
Category	:Commercial Establishment
Date of Commencement	:19/4/2006
Address	:8th Floor, Block-1, Delhi Technology Park,
	Shastri Park, Delhi
	Delhi. PIN-110053
	Contact No:9818356580 1143090100
	Fax: 23860966
e-Mail ID	:info@dimts.in
Website URL	:www.dimts.in
Name of Occupier	:Delhi Integrated Multi Modal Transit
	System Ltd.
Father's Name of Occupier	:S/o Not Applicable
Name of Manager	:Manisha Upadhyaya
Father's Name of Manager	:D/o Dr. Narayan Upadhyaya
Nature of Business	:Consultants & Negotiators
Total Male Workers	:705
Total Female Workers	:52
Total Young Workers	:0
Total Workers	:757
Total Family Members Working in the	0:
Establishment	
Total Employers Working in Confidential	0:
Capacity	
Certificate No.	:2014035626
Certificate Date	:26/8/2014
E	Back